Volkswagen Eos 2.0 TSI Exclusive

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Especiol cars

x550fg
Benzine
2014
70071 KM
Cabrio
Automaat

2
4
4
1984cc

155kW / 211pk

Voorwielaandrijving

7.51 / 100km
1486kg
236km
280nm
5300

Interesse? Bel met +31165700138

Selectie van opties en accessoires

ST Special Cars
Gewenten 43A

4704 RE Roosendaal
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